
94
11
45
22

82.97%

100
0

15
25

40.00%

97
14
39

1
55.67%

75
5

57
7

92.00%

42
1

34
4

92.85%

45
19
18

80.43%

I Class

I year MD/MS 2021-2022 BATCH
RGUHS EXAM CONDUCTED ON MARCH/ APRIL - 2023

ALVA'S AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOODUBIDIRE

IV year BAMS  2017-2018 BATCH
RGUHS EXAM CONDUCTED ON JUNE - 2022

Total No. of students Appeared 
Distinction

II Class 
Total percentage

RGUHS EXAM CONDUCTED ON FEBRUARY / MARCH - 2022

Total No. of students Appeared 
Distinction

Total No. of students Appeared 

I Class
II Class 

I year BAMS  2020-2021 BATCH

Total percentage

II year BAMS  2019-2020 BATCH
Total No. of students Appeared 
Distinction
I Class
II Class 
Total percentage

III year BAMS  2018-2019 BATCH

Distinction
I Class
II Class 
Total percentage

RGUHS PG EXAM CONDUCTED ON NOVEMBER - 2022

I Class
Total percentage

III year MD/MS 2019-2020 BATCH

Distinction
I Class
II Class 
Total percentage

Total No. of students Appeared 
Distinction

Total No. of students Appeared 


