ALVA'S AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MOODUBIDIRE RGUHS EXAM CONDUCTED ON JUNE - 2022	
Total No. of students Appeared	94
Distinction	11
I Class	45
II Class	22
Total percentage	82.97%
RGUHS EXAM CONDUCTED ON FEBRUA	RY / MARCH - 2022
I year BAMS 2020-2021 BATCH	1 400
Total No. of students Appeared	100
Distinction	0
l Class	15
II Class	25
Total percentage	40.00%
II year BAMS 2019-2020 BATCH	
Total No. of students Appeared	97
Distinction	14
I Class	39
II Class	1
Total percentage	55.67%
III year BAMS 2018-2019 BATCH	
Total No. of students Appeared	75
Distinction	5
I Class	57
II Class	7
Total percentage	92.00%
RGUHS PG EXAM CONDUCTED ON N	OVEMBER - 2022
III year MD/MS 2019-2020 BATCH	
Total No. of students Appeared	42
Distinction	1
l Class	34
II Class	4
Total percentage	92.85%
RGUHS EXAM CONDUCTED ON MARC	CH/ APRIL - 2023
I year MD/MS 2021-2022 BATCH	
Total No. of students Appeared	45
Distinction	19
l Class	18
Total percentage	80.43%